
2023-24

Opening Times
Christmas & New Year

Orders placed after Thursday 21st December 2023 will 
be delivered after Christmas. Delivery schedules will 
continue as normal between 27th December 2023 and 29th 
December 2023 and will resume again on 2nd January 2024 
(Excluding Scotland).
* Dates subject to change

bluestem
group

Merry Christmas

Friday 22nd December 2023 08:20-13:00
Monday 25th December 2023 Closed
Tuesday 26th December 2023 Closed
Wednesday 27th December 2023 08:20-16:50
Thursday 28th December 2023 08:20-16:50
Friday 29th December 2023 08:20-13:00
Monday 1st January 2024 Closed
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 08:20-16:50

Last order dates for delivery before Christmas:  
(Please note all orders must be placed before 3pm on the day of despatch)

Parcel Service Last Order Date
48 Hour Wednesday 20th December 2023
24 Hour Thursday 21st December 2023
Southern Ireland and Channel Islands Tuesday 19th December 2023

Pallet Service Last Order Date
48 Hours Wednesday 20th December 2023
Overnight (Chargeable) Thursday 21st December 2023


